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Anlage
Stadionstral3e (hinter Schwimmbad), 56457 Westerburg
T 02663 3606 (nur zu Spielzeiten) info@tennis-westerburg.de

Sportwart/in
Schuy, Matthias
T 01777456867 mat.schuy@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Muller, Bjérn
T 01607727600 j_b.mueller@outlook.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Schuy, Matthias
T 01777456867 mat.schuy@t-online.de
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1

MF: Noemi Muller

m 01607727600; j_b.mueller@outlook.de

Gemischt U 12 GRUN 2

MF: Helena Jansen

m 01773292466, jugendwart@tennis-westerburg.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Muller, Noemi
Schuy, Hannah
Weber, Julina
Ruppel, Elias
Rusert, Jonathan
Garcia, Viviana
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Jansen, Helena
Friedrich, Johann
Knorr, Max
Krieger, Eric
Sturm, Maya
Breuer, Lara
Breuer, Leni

16 Jung, Lina
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Schnabel, Samuel

Knobe, Lilly Sophie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10903223
20954997
20954908
20957080
10910915
11095941
20954960
20954909
20954910
11089546
11096463
11157686
21054820
20957038
21104734
21057124
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